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SJ01 Primary State Qualifier A2 50cm

174 Kate Frith
WATTLES SYLVAN

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 68.560 1 0.000 1 35.0

155 Gracie Bunker
BINNOWIE CALL GIRL

Taroom P-10 State School -
Taroom

0 73.780 2 0.000 2 34.0

121 Charlie Gordon
GORDONS BARBIE

Independent - Begonia State
School

0 89.570 3 0.000 3 33.0

119 Cassidy Sullivan
GEM PARK ROYALTY

Sunshine Coast Grammar School -
Forest Glen

0 90.990 4 0.000 4 32.0

136 Eloise Kings
NEENAHS DIAMONDS &
PEARLS

Bunkers Hill State School 0 2 97.290 2 5 0.000 5 31.0

234 Sonia Sharpe
SCOTCHY

Yangan 4 4 105.870 8 6 0.000 6 30.0

247 William Gordon
TREMEL JESSY

Independent - Begonia State
School

12 3 102.100 15 7 0.000 7 29.0

201 Mackenzie Lyons
AMARAH PARC VEGAS

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000
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SJ01A Primary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 50cm

174 Kate Frith
WATTLES SYLVAN

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 44.280 2 0 44.910 1 35.0

155 Gracie Bunker
BINNOWIE CALL GIRL

Taroom P-10 State School -
Taroom

0 41.700 1 0 1 47.160 1 2 34.0

121 Charlie Gordon
GORDONS BARBIE

Independent - Begonia State
School

0 50.600 3 0 2 53.500 2 3 33.0

136 Eloise Kings
NEENAHS DIAMONDS &
PEARLS

Bunkers Hill State School 0 1 54.470 1 5 0 3 57.690 3 4 32.0

234 Sonia Sharpe
SCOTCHY

Yangan 0 50.620 4 0 4 59.790 4 5 31.0

247 William Gordon
TREMEL JESSY

Independent - Begonia State
School

12 8 83.840 20 6 0 3 56.930 3 6 30.0

119 Cassidy Sullivan
GEM PARK ROYALTY

Sunshine Coast Grammar School -
Forest Glen

0.000 0.000

201 Mackenzie Lyons
AMARAH PARC VEGAS

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

119 Cassidy Sullivan
GEM PARK ROYALTY

Sunshine Coast Grammar School -
Forest Glen

0.000 0.000
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SJ02 Primary State Qualifier A2 60cm

169 Jessie Evans
HANLEY PARK
HONEYSUCKLE

Mundubbera State
School

0 7.090 1 0.000 1 35.0

162 Isabella Ostwald
WESLEY DALE
LOVEHEART

St Stephens Pittsworth 4 69.190 4 2 0.000 2 34.0

240 Sophie Sidney
WYATT KOOL BOY TOY

Roma State College -
Roma

8 88.080 8 3 0.000 3 33.0

241 Sophie Sidney
LOWLANDS YORK

Roma State College -
Roma

8 1 92.370 9 4 0.000 4 32.0

182 Kendra Macdonald
GLENELG SOCIALITE

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

16 8 122.250 24 5 0.000 5 31.0

108 Asher Hart
PANAMA REGAL
ROCKET

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000

174 Kate Frith
WATTLES SYLVAN

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

108 Asher Hart
PANAMA REGAL
ROCKET

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000
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SJ02A Primary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 60cm

162 Isabella Ostwald
WESLEY DALE
LOVEHEART

St Stephens Pittsworth 0 40.970 1 0 36.720 1 35.0

169 Jessie Evans
HANLEY PARK
HONEYSUCKLE

Mundubbera State
School

0 41.590 3 0 41.620 2 34.0

241 Sophie Sidney
LOWLANDS YORK

Roma State College -
Roma

0 41.500 2 0 1 49.340 1 3 33.0

108 Asher Hart
PANAMA REGAL
ROCKET

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 44.940 4 0 1 50.470 1 4 32.0

240 Sophie Sidney
WYATT KOOL BOY TOY

Roma State College -
Roma

0 45.350 5 0 2 54.220 2 5 31.0

174 Kate Frith
WATTLES SYLVAN

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

4 44.560 4 7 0 36.470 6 30.0

182 Kendra Macdonald
GLENELG SOCIALITE

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 49.400 6 4 5 63.400 9 7 29.0
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SJ04 Primary State Qualifier A2 80cm

156 Gracie Bunker
WATHONGA TOPAZ

Taroom P-10 State School - Taroom 0 67.310 1 0.000 1 35.0

126 Claudia Wyatt
PAINT BY NUMBERS

St Mary's Catholic Primary School -
Beaudesert

0 74.030 2 0.000 2 34.0

171 Josephine Ostwald
COCO COCO

St Stephens Pittsworth 4 75.960 4 3 0.000 3 33.0

181 Keely Sturgess
JESTER STURGESS

Chinchilla State School 0.000 0.000 SCR

Withdrawn

223 Scarlett Gordon
EARNIE BERNIE
CHEESEMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000
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SJ04A Primary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 80cm

126 Claudia Wyatt
PAINT BY NUMBERS

St Mary's Catholic Primary School -
Beaudesert

0 40.060 1 0 43.390 1 35.0

156 Gracie Bunker
WATHONGA TOPAZ

Taroom P-10 State School - Taroom 0 41.380 2 4 41.500 4 2 34.0

171 Josephine Ostwald
COCO COCO

St Stephens Pittsworth 0 42.780 3 4 46.060 4 3 33.0

223 Scarlett Gordon
EARNIE BERNIE
CHEESEMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000

181 Keely Sturgess
JESTER STURGESS

Chinchilla State School 0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

223 Scarlett Gordon
EARNIE BERNIE
CHEESEMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000
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SJ06 Secondary State Qualifier A2 50cm

103 Abbey Gordon
GLENRAY FASHION

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 64.460 1 0.000 1 35.0

170 Jordon Fenton-
anderson
WELTS ELECTRA

Harristown high 0 76.420 2 0.000 2 34.0

207 Mia Bischoff
THE SCOTS SCHOOL

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 80.060 3 0.000 3 33.0

157 Hanaka Parker
LITTLE GREY CELEBRE

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 84.250 4 0.000 4 32.0

252 Zoe Hoskinson
CWMKAREN CARDI
EXPRESS

Burnett State College 4 74.950 4 5 0.000 5 31.0

188 Leilani Myer
AWAKEN ROMEO
RAPHAEL

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

4 1 92.860 5 6 0.000 6 30.0

120 Celine Thomas
WILLANDRA PARK LUCY

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 6 112.260 6 7 0.000 7 29.0

246 Torra Macdonald
PHANTOM PARK
BROADWALK

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

8 2 95.120 10 8 0.000 8 28.0

142 Felicity Hodges
HEI HEI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

12 84.210 12 9 0.000 9 27.0

228 Sienna White
BUENA VISTA JONATHO

Tamborine Mountain
College

0.000 0.000 SCR
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SJ06A Secondary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 50cm

170 Jordon Fenton-
anderson
WELTS ELECTRA

Harristown high 0 41.060 1 0 44.960 1 35.0

252 Zoe Hoskinson
CWMKAREN CARDI
EXPRESS

Burnett State College 0 43.220 2 0 45.620 2 34.0

207 Mia Bischoff
THE SCOTS SCHOOL

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 43.750 3 0 1 48.780 1 3 33.0

188 Leilani Myer
AWAKEN ROMEO
RAPHAEL

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 47.390 4 0 1 50.910 1 4 32.0

157 Hanaka Parker
LITTLE GREY CELEBRE

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 48.220 5 0 3 55.850 3 5 31.0

103 Abbey Gordon
GLENRAY FASHION

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

4 36.620 4 7 0 37.250 6 30.0

142 Felicity Hodges
HEI HEI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

4 41.370 4 8 0 2 52.540 2 7 29.0

120 Celine Thomas
WILLANDRA PARK LUCY

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 1 56.590 1 6 0 6 68.090 6 8 28.0

246 Torra Macdonald
PHANTOM PARK
BROADWALK

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000

228 Sienna White
BUENA VISTA JONATHO

Tamborine Mountain
College

0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated
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246 Torra Macdonald
PHANTOM PARK
BROADWALK

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000
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SJ07 Secondary State Qualifier A2 70cm

214 Phoebe Sellick
LEROY

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 65.130 1 0.000 1 35.0

324 Kate Bellars
AZTEC MAGIC

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 70.460 2 0.000 2 34.0

204 Madison Thomas
AISLING PARK
STELLALUNA

St John's Catholic School -
Roma

0 72.170 3 0.000 3 33.0

208 Mia Nolan
UNDIEES

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 73.170 4 0.000 4 32.0

102 Abbey Gordon
GORDONS HUSTLER

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 73.590 5 0.000 5 31.0

164 Jaycie Trace
KRACKER JAX LB

Nanango State High School 0 81.680 6 0.000 6 30.0

148 Geneva Searle
JAWARRA HAVANA

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0 82.040 7 0.000 7 29.0

199 Lucy Stanford
AUDACIOUS COURT

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 2 96.280 2 8 0.000 8 28.0

183 Lara Parnell
HUDSON COUNTY

Stanthorpe State High School 4 87.930 4 9 0.000 9 27.0

122 Charlotte Drynan
SHEADY RIVOLI GIRL

Ipswich Girls Grammar School
- Ipswich

4 2 97.720 6 10 0.000 10 26.0

110 Astrid Harrison
ITS WONDERLAND

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

20 9 124.130 29 11 0.000 11 25.0

125 Ciara Jackson
DEJA BLEU

Roma State College - Roma 16 0.000 0.000
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130 Danneika Lyons
ELECTRIC COVERGIRL

St Ursula's College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000

147 Gabrielle Sellick
AYLESTONE PARK
HONEY POT

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE CLANSMAN

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

8 0.000 0.000

227 Sienna White
CHAPEL HOUSE
GWYLIM

Tamborine Mountain College 0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

125 Ciara Jackson
DEJA BLEU

Roma State College - Roma 16 0.000 0.000

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE CLANSMAN

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

8 0.000 0.000
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SJ07A Secondary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 70cm

204 Madison Thomas
AISLING PARK
STELLALUNA

St John's Catholic School -
Roma

0 40.440 4 0 38.940 1 35.0

208 Mia Nolan
UNDIEES

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 38.590 2 0 40.720 2 34.0

324 Kate Bellars
AZTEC MAGIC

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 41.100 5 0 40.940 3 33.0

214 Phoebe Sellick
LEROY

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 42.000 7 0 41.970 4 32.0

164 Jaycie Trace
KRACKER JAX LB

Nanango State High School 0 43.440 9 0 43.560 5 31.0

102 Abbey Gordon
GORDONS HUSTLER

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 38.440 1 0 44.190 6 30.0

122 Charlotte Drynan
SHEADY RIVOLI GIRL

Ipswich Girls Grammar School
- Ipswich

0 42.560 8 0 44.280 7 29.0

148 Geneva Searle
JAWARRA HAVANA

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0 41.750 6 0 1 49.780 1 8 28.0

110 Astrid Harrison
ITS WONDERLAND

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 47.340 10 0 2 51.350 2 9 27.0

199 Lucy Stanford
AUDACIOUS COURT

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 39.030 3 0 3 56.320 3 10 26.0

125 Ciara Jackson
DEJA BLEU

Roma State College - Roma 4 46.380 4 12 0 1 50.840 1 11 25.0

183 Lara Parnell
HUDSON COUNTY

Stanthorpe State High School 4 43.190 4 11 4 44.190 4 12 24.0
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227 Sienna White
CHAPEL HOUSE
GWYLIM

Tamborine Mountain College 0.000 0.000 SCR

Withdrawn

130 Danneika Lyons
ELECTRIC COVERGIRL

St Ursula's College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000

147 Gabrielle Sellick
AYLESTONE PARK
HONEY POT

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE CLANSMAN

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000
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SJ08 Secondary State Qualifier A2 80cm

243 Tom Brasch
SHES MY MATE

The Scots PGC College - Warwick 0 63.240 1 0.000 1 35.0

238 Sophie Frouws
CEST LA VIE OREO

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 65.060 2 0.000 2 34.0

250 Zara Wyatt
LOVE THA GAME

McAuley College 0 66.230 3 0.000 3 33.0

146 Gabriella Demaio
DORA

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 67.680 4 0.000 4 32.0

149 Geneva Searle
VALENTINO DUSTY

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0 69.270 5 0.000 5 31.0

172 Kaida Macdonald
ELLESBY CHIEF
INVADER

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 72.170 6 0.000 6 30.0

167 Jazmin Waddell
GET UP AND GO

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0 72.780 7 0.000 7 29.0

145 Gabriella Demaio
CHASING THE
DREAM

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

4 63.070 4 8 0.000 8 28.0

193 Lilli Guilfoyle
GLENELG COEUR DE
LION

Sunshine Coast Grammar School -
Forest Glen

4 81.560 4 9 0.000 9 27.0

189 Liberty Clark
KING TYTAN

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 90.570 4 10 0.000 10 26.0

226 Sienna Owen
COMMENTATOR

St Peters Lutheran College -
Indooroopilly

8 80.670 8 11 0.000 11 25.0

225 Siena Fisher-peters
GRAND CASANOVA

West Moreton Anglican College -
Karrabin

8 80.850 8 12 0.000 12 24.0
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105 Aimee Wood
ABUNDANCE OF
GREY

Ferny Grove State High School -
Ferny Grove

8 81.840 8 13 0.000 13 23.0

211 Phoebe Mcdonnell
IRON RED RUSTY

Somerville House 4 4 104.990 8 14 0.000 14 22.0

217 Rachel Kirkwood
BRADSHAW AP

Downlands College 16 6 113.670 22 15 0.000 15 21.0

161 Holly Willmington
GLEN LEE RIVOLI
CARBINE

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000

139 Alexis Gascoyne
MUMMA MIA

Hillbrook 0.000 0.000 SCR

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE
CLANSMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000 SCR

218 Rachel Kirkwood
COOLAMAN

Downlands College 0.000 0.000 SCR

270 Callum Waddell
GET UP AND GO

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

161 Holly Willmington
GLEN LEE RIVOLI
CARBINE

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000

Withdrawn

239 Sophie Poole
BULLETS

The Scots PGC College - Warwick 0.000 0.000
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SJ08A Secondary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 80cm

145 Gabriella Demaio
CHASING THE
DREAM

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 40.820 5 0 36.820 1 35.0

250 Zara Wyatt
LOVE THA GAME

McAuley College 0 36.250 1 0 38.250 2 34.0

146 Gabriella Demaio
DORA

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 37.870 3 0 39.000 3 33.0

243 Tom Brasch
SHES MY MATE

The Scots PGC College - Warwick 0 36.370 2 0 42.070 4 32.0

238 Sophie Frouws
CEST LA VIE OREO

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 43.660 8 0 46.970 5 31.0

189 Liberty Clark
KING TYTAN

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 42.460 7 0 2 51.600 2 6 30.0

105 Aimee Wood
ABUNDANCE OF
GREY

Ferny Grove State High School -
Ferny Grove

0 45.060 9 0 3 55.660 3 7 29.0

161 Holly Willmington
GLEN LEE RIVOLI
CARBINE

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 4 37.380 4 11 0 35.250 8 28.0

172 Kaida Macdonald
ELLESBY CHIEF
INVADER

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 41.000 6 4 36.970 4 9 27.0

149 Geneva Searle
VALENTINO DUSTY

Stuartholme School - Toowong 4 35.560 4 10 0 37.750 10 26.0

225 Siena Fisher-peters
GRAND CASANOVA

West Moreton Anglican College -
Karrabin

4 39.910 4 12 0 40.780 11 25.0
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167 Jazmin Waddell
GET UP AND GO

Stuartholme School - Toowong 4 40.220 4 13 0 41.910 12 24.0

193 Lilli Guilfoyle
GLENELG COEUR DE
LION

Sunshine Coast Grammar School -
Forest Glen

4 1 54.720 5 14 0 1 50.220 1 13 23.0

226 Sienna Owen
COMMENTATOR

St Peters Lutheran College -
Indooroopilly

0 38.680 4 4 2 52.280 6 14 22.0

211 Phoebe Mcdonnell
IRON RED RUSTY

Somerville House 8 2 59.070 10 15 0 41.720 15 21.0

217 Rachel Kirkwood
BRADSHAW AP

Downlands College 0.000 0.000

139 Alexis Gascoyne
MUMMA MIA

Hillbrook 0.000 0.000 SCR

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE
CLANSMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000 SCR

218 Rachel Kirkwood
COOLAMAN

Downlands College 0.000 0.000 SCR

270 Callum Waddell
GET UP AND GO

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

217 Rachel Kirkwood
BRADSHAW AP

Downlands College 0.000 0.000

Withdrawn

239 Sophie Poole
BULLETS

The Scots PGC College - Warwick 0.000 0.000
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SJ09 Secondary State Qualifier A2 90cm

196 Lucy Griffiths
MT MOY SNIPPETS

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 61.670 1 0.000 1 35.0

150 Georgia Wheatley
GLAMORGAN
SOVEREIGN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0 63.390 2 0.000 2 34.0

221 Ryly Zoellner
CALVESTON
BONANZA

Roma State College - Roma 0 72.700 3 0.000 3 33.0

179 Katie Bunker
RIVERS RUFINA

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 75.300 4 0.000 4 32.0

222 Ryly Zoellner
PEPPERED PINK

Roma State College - Roma 0 75.360 5 0.000 5 31.0

232 Simone Sorensen
BAYVIEW WISH LIST

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 80.480 6 0.000 6 30.0

237 Sophie Frouws
CW CONQUEST

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 83.010 7 0.000 7 29.0

206 Matisse Weeks
GARNET VANQUISH

Somerville House 4 74.510 4 8 0.000 8 28.0

168 Jessica Angus
PATCHWORK
TOPDECK

The Scots PGC College - Warwick 4 81.100 4 9 0.000 9 27.0

104 Aimee Wood
RULING HEART

Ferny Grove State High School -
Ferny Grove

4 81.570 4 10 0.000 10 26.0

131 Darcey Tait
MATILDA

Assumption College - Warwick 4 90.160 4 11 0.000 11 25.0
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230 Simone Sorensen
CABOONBAH
BAILEYS

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 5 108.160 9 12 0.000 12 24.0

190 Lili Waddell
KINNORDY GR
RUDY

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0.000 0.000

109 Ashlee Sturgess
SNEAKY PETERSON

Independant 0.000 0.000 SCR

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE
CLANSMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

190 Lili Waddell
KINNORDY GR
RUDY

Stuartholme School - Toowong 0.000 0.000

Withdrawn

165 Jaycie Trace
LAUREL GLEN FOXY
LADY

Nanango State High School 0.000 0.000
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SJ09A Secondary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 90cm

221 Ryly Zoellner
CALVESTON
BONANZA

Roma State College - Roma 0 35.440 1 0 34.340 1 35.0

196 Lucy Griffiths
MT MOY SNIPPETS

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 37.340 3 0 35.340 2 34.0

232 Simone Sorensen
BAYVIEW WISH LIST

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 43.090 5 0 36.500 3 33.0

222 Ryly Zoellner
PEPPERED PINK

Roma State College - Roma 0 38.250 4 0 39.630 4 32.0

179 Katie Bunker
RIVERS RUFINA

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 43.470 6 0 43.430 5 31.0

131 Darcey Tait
MATILDA

Assumption College - Warwick 0 36.220 2 0 43.570 6 30.0

150 Georgia Wheatley
GLAMORGAN
SOVEREIGN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 4 36.190 4 8 0 36.870 7 29.0

168 Jessica Angus
PATCHWORK
TOPDECK

The Scots PGC College - Warwick 4 42.810 4 10 0 42.940 8 28.0

237 Sophie Frouws
CW CONQUEST

Australian Christian College -
Moreton

0 44.660 7 0 6 52.430 6 9 27.0

104 Aimee Wood
RULING HEART

Ferny Grove State High School -
Ferny Grove

4 42.560 4 9 0 6 52.460 6 10 26.0

206 Matisse Weeks
GARNET VANQUISH

Somerville House 8 37.090 8 12 4 3 49.940 7 11 25.0
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190 Lili Waddell
KINNORDY GR
RUDY

Stuartholme School - Toowong 4 51.620 4 11 8 17 63.370 25 12 24.0

230 Simone Sorensen
CABOONBAH
BAILEYS

Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 5 58.030 9 13 12 22 68.150 34 13 23.0

109 Ashlee Sturgess
SNEAKY PETERSON

Independant 0.000 0.000 SCR

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE
CLANSMAN

The Glennie School - Toowoomba 0.000 0.000 SCR

Withdrawn

165 Jaycie Trace
LAUREL GLEN FOXY
LADY

Nanango State High School 0.000 0.000
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SJ10 Secondary State Qualifier A2 100cm

124 Charlotte Ostwald
PLAUDITS QUEST

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

128 Dakota Cooke
RAVENS TABU

Highfields State Secondary

138 Emily Wheatley
LOTTIE

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

144 Felicity Sellick
ROCKIN PARTY

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

151 Georgia Wheatley
THE RED WIGGLE

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

158 Holly Hurst
FAIRBANKS CLEO

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

163 James Lascelles-king
GERVASO

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

175 Kate Johnstone
G FORCE

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

180 Keeleigh Wise
GARNET TALISMAN

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

184 Lara Parnell
CROYDEN PARK DARE
TOO

Stanthorpe State High
School

197 Lucy Jackson
SAINT VERDI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

200 Lucy Stanford
GOVENOR ROYAL

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba
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249 William Turner
MIMI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

253 Zoe Watter
ZELAMANG

Somerville House

999 James Lascelles-king
PYEZANO

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

132 Darcey Tait
LUNA CHIMES

Assumption College -
Warwick

SCR

357 Madlyn Andrews
B BOY

Faith Lutheran College -
Plainland

SCR

Withdrawn

113 Beau Lyttle
PINKCHAMPAGNE

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000
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SJ10A Secondary State Qualifier Special 2 Phase 100cm

124 Charlotte Ostwald
PLAUDITS QUEST

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0 37.810 1 0 40.350 1 35.0

163 James Lascelles-king
GERVASO

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 42.370 5 0 40.810 2 34.0

197 Lucy Jackson
SAINT VERDI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 40.310 3 0 44.790 3 33.0

999 James Lascelles-king
PYEZANO

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 45.820 6 0 45.850 4 32.0

180 Keeleigh Wise
GARNET TALISMAN

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 41.310 4 0 46.160 5 31.0

158 Holly Hurst
FAIRBANKS CLEO

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0 37.910 2 0 1 47.310 1 6 30.0

200 Lucy Stanford
GOVENOR ROYAL

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

4 35.750 4 7 0 43.280 7 29.0

138 Emily Wheatley
LOTTIE

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

4 39.850 4 8 4 40.060 4 8 28.0

151 Georgia Wheatley
THE RED WIGGLE

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

8 41.840 8 10 0 43.870 9 27.0

144 Felicity Sellick
ROCKIN PARTY

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

4 50.880 4 9 4 46.780 4 10 26.0

175 Kate Johnstone
G FORCE

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

8 47.000 8 11 0 3 55.500 3 11 25.0

113 Beau Lyttle
PINKCHAMPAGNE

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 0.000 12 0.000

128 Dakota Cooke
RAVENS TABU

Highfields State Secondary 0.000 0.000
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184 Lara Parnell
CROYDEN PARK DARE
TOO

Stanthorpe State High
School

4 0.000 0.000

249 William Turner
MIMI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 0.000 0.000

132 Darcey Tait
LUNA CHIMES

Assumption College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000 SCR

357 Madlyn Andrews
B BOY

Faith Lutheran College -
Plainland

0.000 0.000 SCR

Eliminated

113 Beau Lyttle
PINKCHAMPAGNE

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 12 0.000

128 Dakota Cooke
RAVENS TABU

Highfields State Secondary 0.000 0.000

184 Lara Parnell
CROYDEN PARK DARE
TOO

Stanthorpe State High
School

4 0.000 0.000

249 William Turner
MIMI

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000

Retired

253 Zoe Watter
ZELAMANG

Somerville House 0.000 0.000
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SJ11 Secondary State Qualifier A2 110cm

176 Kate Lyttle
LENNY LARRIKIN

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0 70.720 1 0.000 1 35.0

178 Kate Lyttle
BRADUN PARK GEE
WHIZ

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

4 63.890 4 2 0.000 2 34.0

191 Lili Waddell
TOUCH OF QUALITY

Stuartholme School -
Toowong

4 69.690 4 3 0.000 3 33.0

215 Piper Doust
ROYALLE
CLANSMAN

The Glennie School -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000 SCR

Withdrawn

244 Tom Keable
POPS CADILLAC

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000
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SJ12 Secondary State Qualifier A2 120cm

127 Dakota Cooke
ANCHORBAR
SANTOS

Highfields State
Secondary

4 69.440 4 1 0.000 1 35.0

212 Phoebe Riordan
ANOTHER
CONQUEST

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

4 70.860 4 2 0.000 2 34.0

Withdrawn

213 Phoebe Riordan
DIAMOND B
VERSAILLES

Fairholme College -
Toowoomba

0.000 0.000

245 Tom Keable
ELLIOTS A WARRIOR

The Scots PGC College -
Warwick

0.000 0.000


